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Provisional Holiday List = 2024
FMO"“\' Date [ Event ' No.of | No.of
= Holidays Sundays
017012024 (Monday) | NewYearsDay 01 o
" 12/01/2024 (Frday) | Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 01 :

JAN i—lS/OI/lOM (Monday) :__l’uush Sank}anu “ . _ 01 | :
23/01/2024 (Tuesday) r__[!lflhil:ly of Neta)l 01 Sl
25/0_1/‘10_24_(Thursday) Maghotsay 01 ;]

" 20/01/2024 (Friday) Republic Day 01 s
13/02/2024 (Tuesday) Day betore Saraswati Puja 01 < )
FEB : H/_O_‘.Z/}ﬂli(_Wednesday) Saraswati Puja/ Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma ()_lf_‘ ER
| 25/02/2024 (Sunday) W.B.S.U Foundation Day e () S
26/02/2024 (Monday) | Shab-e-Barat AL . Sl
' 08/03/2024 (Friday) Shivratri 5 N ; ) i O
25/03/2024 (Monday) Doljatra/ Holi ) R L

MAR 27(7)/03/2024(Tuesqray)’ .'r Day after Doljatra/ Hol i lf'_‘o"—;— =
29/03/2024 (Fnday) | GoodFriday i ) ¥ (FTR0

| 30/03/2024 (Saturday) Easter Saturday o_ -
05/04/2024 (Friday) - | Baruni Mela(04 days) 03 | 0

| 08/04/2024 (Monday) | (Birth Day of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur on 06/04/2024) _{ . _x

10/04/2024 (Wednesday) [ Day before 1d-ul-Fitar 01 2|

APR |_11/04/2024 (Thursday) [ 1d-ul-Fitar L G

| 13/04/2024 (Saturday) | Chaitra Sankranti 01 et

| 14/04/2024 (Sunday) " Bengall New Year's Day (Nababarsha)/ Birthday of Dr. BR. : 01 ‘

| = - Ambedkar o —~
21/04/2024 (Sunday) Mahabir Jayanti - S

01/05/2024 (Wednesday) | May Day 01 . ‘41

MAY| 08/05/2024 (Wednesday) | SUMMER VACATION (48 days) 41 07 |

& - 24/06/2024 (Monday) College will remain closed on 08/05/2024 (Rabindra Jayanti)

JUN 23/05/2024 (Buddha Purnima/ Birthday of Pandit Raghunath 'l .t

Murmu) and 17/06/2024 (1d-ul-Zoha/ Bakri-id) 5 Rt
07/07/2024 (Sunday) __| Rathyatra R

JUL | 13/07/2024  (Saturday) | Birthday of Poet Bhanu Bhakt lfr ] ﬁ
I_Z/szﬂ ednesday) Muharram o =
15/08/2024 (Thursday) _Independence Day L L |

AUG| 19/08/2024 (Monday) Raksha Bandhan o1 |
26/08/2024 (Monday) Janmasthami 01 ==
16/09/2024 (Monday) Fateha-Dwaz-Daham o { - |

SEP 17/09/2024 (Tuesday) Viswakarma Puja L I
02/10/2024 (Wednesday) | Birthday of Gandhiji/ Mahalaya g; '; '()-b =
I - | PUJA VACATION (42 days) ‘
2;;:%%8%: Eu‘:d:::g;y) College will remain closed from/on 07/ 10/2024 - 15/10/202 l {
ocT (Durga Puja) 16/10/2024 - 18/10/2024 (Lakshmi Puja) !
& 31/10/2024 - 01/11/2024 (Kali Puja), 04/11/2024 (Day afte I
NOV Bhatridwitya) and 07/11/2024 - 08/11/2024 (Chhat P L____
—,—W Birthday of Guru Nanak/ Birthday of Birsa Munda/ Parashwanath’y 01 | - :
=t |_Rathajatra .
s | ) 02 ednesday) CH ; HOLIDAY




